
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAJPURA 

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR (TENTATIVE) 

SESSION 2021-22 

Good Friday 
Friday, April 02, 2021 

New session begins 
Monday. April 05, 2021 

Vaisakhi Wednesday, April 14, 2021 

Ram navami Wednesday, April 21, 2021 

PTM Saturday, April 24, 2021 

Mahavir Jayanti Sunday, April 25, 2021 

Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar Friday, May 14, 2021 

Cycle I Assessment Wednesday, May 19, 2021 – Wednesday, May 26,2021 

PTM 
Saturday, May 29, 2021 

Summer Vacation begin Monday, 31 May, 2021  

School reopens Monday, 12 July, 2021 

Bakr Id/Eid ul-Adha   Wednesday, 21 July, 2021 

Independence Day  Sunday, 15 August, 2021 

Muahram Friday, 19 August, 2021 

Rakshabandhan Sunday, 22 August, 2021 

PTM Saturday, 28 August, 2021 

Janmashtami  Monday, 30 August, 2021 

Revision Monday, 6 September, 2021 -  Friday, 10 September, 2021 

Cycle II/ Mid Term Assessment 
Monday,13 September, 2021 – Saturday, 25 September ,2021 

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti  Saturday, 2 October, 2021 

Dussehra / Vijaya Dashami Friday, 15 October, 2021 

Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday  Wednesday, 20 October, 2021 

Karva Chauth Sunday, 24 October, 2021 

PTM Saturday,30 October, 2021 

Diwali/Autumn break Wednesday, 3 November, 2021 – Sunday, 7 November, 2021 

Guru Nanak Jayanti  Friday, 19 November, 2021  

PTM Saturday, 27 November, 2021 

Cycle III Assessment 

Wednesday, 15 December, 2021– Wednesday, 22 December, 

2021 

Winter break begins (For Children) 
Saturday, 25 December, 2021 

PDP Programme for staff 
28,29 December, 2021 & 10 January, 2022 

Winter break for Teachers 
Thursday, 30 December, 2021 

School reopens Tuesday, 11 January, 2022 

Makar Sankranti Friday, 14 January, 2022 

Republic Day Wednesday, 26 January, 2022 

PTM Saturday, 29 January, 2022 

Guru Ravidas Jayanti Wednesday, 16 February, 2022 

Maha Shivaratri 
Tuesday, 1 March, 2022 

Cycle IV/ Annual Assessment 
Monday, 14 March,2022 to Saturday, 26 March, 2022 

Showing of answer sheets 
Monday, 28 March, 2022 

Declaration of result 
Wednesday, 30 March, 2022 

New session starts 
Monday, 4 April, 2022 

 


